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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 17 - 24Paradise Island Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Points Bonus Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name +Bonus Won Lost Points %Won % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 7 KingPinners 81 73 46 8 63.8 63.8 73 46 32 37607 54443
2 8 The Jokers 79 73 46 6 63.2 63.2 73 46 31 35904 54639
3 1 Fins Up 75 67 52 8 59.1 59.0 67 52 28 33967 55132
4 2 Rumpz and Glizzys 70 61 58 9 54.7 54.7 61 58 26 37541 51728
5 6 Spare Me 62 57 62 5 50.0 50.0 57 62 25 38245 54019
6 3 Parks & Rec 55 52 67 3 45.1 45.1 52 67 22 36479 53855
7 4 Team 4 54 52 67 2 44.6 44.6 52 67 22 35280 50244
8 5 Alley Oops 44 41 78 3 36.1 36.1 41 78 18 33143 53633

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18 KingPinners 985 1032 1020 3037 0 <---> The Jokers 1084 1122 1128 3334 7
19-20 Rumpz and Glizzys 1143 1076 1058 3277 0 <---> Fins Up 1192 1134 1137 3463 7
21-22 Spare Me 1064 1080 1033 3177 7 <---> Team 4 0 0 0 0 0
23-24 Parks & Rec 1104 1048 1038 3190 5 <---> Alley Oops 1066 1060 1004 3130 2

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

907 Rumpz and Glizzys 2651 Rumpz and Glizzys 1225 Spare Me 3610 Spare Me
869 KingPinners 2488 Spare Me 1222 Fins Up 3506 Rumpz and Glizzys
867 Spare Me 2458 KingPinners 1205 KingPinners 3463 Fins Up

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 34 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 300 David Lehrman 803 David Lehrman 303 Mickey Lewicki Sr 805 Mickey Lewicki Sr
286 Joe Sineno 778 Joe Sineno 300 Mickey Lewicki 804 Bill Rice
279 Dick Dreska 702 Bill Rice 296 Scott Holland 795 Mickey Lewicki

Women 225 Debbie Restall 567 Christy Lehrman 299 Meghan Bonner 754 Debbie Restall
223 Meghan Bonner 538 Debbie Restall 297 Debbie Restall 754 Meghan Bonner
216 Christy Lehrman 526 Meghan Bonner 274 Liz Walker 744 Christy Lehrman

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

872 Rumpz and Glizzys 2464 Rumpz and Glizzys 1192 Fins Up 3463 Fins Up
796 Fins Up 2310 Spare Me 1143 Rumpz and Glizzys 3334 The Jokers
791 Spare Me 2275 Fins Up 1128 The Jokers 3277 Rumpz and Glizzys

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 257 Mickey Lewicki 666 Mickey Lewicki 300 Mickey Lewicki 795 Mickey Lewicki

253 Dick Dreska 649 Dick Dreska 282 Mark Schuster 750 Mark Schuster
224 David Lehrman 610 David Lehrman 277 Dick Dreska 721 Dick Dreska

Women 225 Debbie Restall 551 Christy Lehrman 297 Debbie Restall 754 Debbie Restall
202 Christy Lehrman 538 Debbie Restall 269 Heather Charlton 734 Heather Charlton
180 Heather Charlton 467 Heather Charlton 254 Christy Lehrman 707 Christy Lehrman

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Fins Up  Lane 22  HDCP=389

70 Leann Schoeppner 118 91 6035 51 391 336 131 85 118 334 607
130 Debbie Schuster 91 116 4678 51 290 235 130 112 99 341 692

85 Karen Dreska 128 82 6146 48 433 381 135 159 147 441 693
141 Mark Schuster 133 78 6800 51 436 381 147 202 161 510 750

94 Dick Dreska 195 22 9957 51 627 572 253 180 216 649 721
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Rumpz and Glizzys  Lane 24  HDCP=269

76 Corey Bottorff 130 81 5078 39 424 381 129 107 132 368 611
73 Tony Bottorff 142 70 5404 38 459 417 a128 138 134 400 610

149 Steve Greiner 167 47 5035 30 509 475 177 154 125 456 591
72 Mickey Lewicki 176 39 6886 39 548 505 257 217 192 666 795
93 Mickey Lewicki Sr 184 32 8312 45 568 519 181 189 204 574 670

3 - Parks & Rec  Lane 21  HDCP=335

140 Hailee Franco 106 102 5456 51 322 267 135 108 101 344 650
33 Matt Streb 145 67 7396 51 488 433 127 174 153 454 658

117 Jeffrey Streb 122 88 6268 51 374 319 141 112 114 367 631
143 Scott Holland 164 50 7390 45 530 481 146 181 127 454 601
109 Ron Mason 188 28 5088 27 582 551 220 138 208 566 650

4 - Team 4  Lane 23  HDCP=250

151 VACANT 150 63 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 639
144 Angela Martin 112 97 4710 42 375 329 a101 a101 a101 303 594
145 Joshua Martin 168 46 7071 42 534 488 a152 a152 a152 456 594

83 Phil Troiani 171 44 6686 39 538 495 a154 a154 a154 462 594
147 Joe Sineno 219 0 7909 36 671 631 a198 a198 a198 594 594

5 - Alley Oops  Lane 18  HDCP=402

128 Leah Kutschbach 116 93 5588 48 379 327 127 91 84 302 578
48 Maura Booher 130 81 6635 51 439 384 141 88 123 352 595
97 Debbie Restall 143 69 6036 42 444 398 166 225 147 538 754
69 Bob Schoeppner 125 85 6391 51 413 358 110 136 119 365 620
80 Steve Booher 137 74 7026 51 426 371 119 117 128 364 583

6 - Spare Me  Lane 20  HDCP=288

150 VACANT 150 63 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 639
126 Heather Charlton 124 86 5952 48 423 371 153 180 134 467 734
113 Liz Walker 147 65 7084 48 464 412 122 106 115 343 532

58 Tim Kosak 156 57 7968 51 510 455 126 158 156 440 611
137 David Lehrman 201 17 9677 48 625 573 224 197 189 610 661

7 - KingPinners  Lane 17  HDCP=323

12 Greg Rice 93 114 3374 36 292 252 114 96 86 296 638
129 Meghan Bonner 141 71 7193 51 475 420 153 146 109 408 621

66 Shawn Crumley 151 62 7737 51 471 416 114 158 157 429 612
10 Tom Kacsur 169 45 8647 51 533 478 169 168 155 492 627

115 Bill Rice 185 31 9441 51 603 548 115 144 193 452 539
8 - The Jokers  Lane 19  HDCP=386

148 Alex Schmittlein 137 74 2476 18 422 400 142 145 131 418 640
146 Tony Franco 139 72 7105 51 455 400 146 178 169 493 715

6 Chris Rice 95 112 3435 36 309 269 68 104 116 288 624
135 John Vaughn 133 78 4789 36 437 397 140 152 119 411 648
136 Christy Lehrman 164 50 6410 39 520 477 197 152 202 551 707

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Joe Sineno 7909 36 219 286 778 a198 a198 a198 594
David Lehrman 9677 48 201 300 803 224 197 189 610
Dick Dreska 9957 51 195 279 649 253 180 216 649
Ron Mason 5088 27 188 242 650 220 138 208 566
Bill Rice 9441 51 185 254 702 115 144 193 452
Mickey Lewicki Sr 8312 45 184 267 697 181 189 204 574
Mickey Lewicki 6886 39 176 257 666 257 217 192 666
Phil Troiani 6686 39 171 225 580 a154 a154 a154 462
Tom Kacsur 8647 51 169 224 598 169 168 155 492
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Joshua Martin 7071 42 168 226 582 a152 a152 a152 456
Steve Greiner 5035 30 167 225 600 177 154 125 456
Scott Holland 7390 45 164 243 609 146 181 127 454
Tim Kosak 7968 51 156 213 539 126 158 156 440
Shawn Crumley 7737 51 151 221 549 114 158 157 429
Matt Streb 7396 51 145 191 513 127 174 153 454
Tony Bottorff 5404 38 142 182 493 a128 138 134 400
Tony Franco 7105 51 139 195 524 146 178 169 493
Steve Booher 7026 51 137 189 503 119 117 128 364
Alex Schmittlein 2476 18 137 165 441 142 145 131 418
Mark Schuster 6800 51 133 202 510 147 202 161 510
John Vaughn 4789 36 133 188 465 140 152 119 411
Corey Bottorff 5078 39 130 196 453 129 107 132 368
Bob Schoeppner 6391 51 125 177 466 110 136 119 365
Jeffrey Streb 6268 51 122 189 448 141 112 114 367
Greg Rice 3374 36 93 130 341 114 96 86 296

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Christy Lehrman 6410 39 164 216 567 197 152 202 551
Liz Walker 7084 48 147 211 498 122 106 115 343
Debbie Restall 6036 42 143 225 538 166 225 147 538
Meghan Bonner 7193 51 141 223 526 153 146 109 408
Maura Booher 6635 51 130 213 476 141 88 123 352
Karen Dreska 6146 48 128 167 441 135 159 147 441
Heather Charlton 5952 48 124 180 467 153 180 134 467
Leann Schoeppner 6035 51 118 168 404 131 85 118 334
Leah Kutschbach 5588 48 116 202 447 127 91 84 302
Angela Martin 4710 42 112 166 401 a101 a101 a101 303
Hailee Franco 5456 51 106 150 365 135 108 101 344
Chris Rice 3435 36 95 135 325 68 104 116 288
Debbie Schuster 4678 51 91 143 351 130 112 99 341
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